

Experience the Essence of Service!

CLIENT-CENTERED • COMPETENT • CONSISTENT



204-781-7737

FEE SCHEDULE

Residential

LIST PRICE	FEE
Over \$500,000	3.0% + GST
\$350,000 to \$499,900	3.5% + GST
\$200,000 to \$349,900	4.0% + GST
\$100,000 to \$199,900	5.0% + GST
Less than \$99,900	6.0% + GST

Commercial/Rural

LIST PRICE	FEE
Over \$500,000	5.0% + GST
\$200,000 to \$499,900	6.0% + GST
\$100,000 to \$199,900	7.0% + GST
Less than \$99,900	8.0% + GST

LOYALTY DISCOUNT: A discount of 0.5% applies to Repeat Clients and for multiple transactions.